OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE MASTERS

FEMALE 14 AND UNDER
OVERALL WHITNEY

1 ELLIE

2 ADDIE

3 GREENLY

4 JENNA
FEMALE 15-19

1 SARAH
FEMALE 25-29

1 SARAH

2 STEPHANIE
FEMALE 30-34

1 LAUREN

2 DENA

3 TALISHA

4 NINA
FEMALE 35-39

1 SARA
FEMALE 45-49

1 SARA

2 TAMMY

3 LORI

4 MICHELLE
FEMALE 50-54
1 LUCIE
2 EDY
FEMALE 55-59
MASTERS PEGGY

1 MARY

2 JANICE

3 SUE
FEMALE 60-64

1 NANCY

2 SUSAN

3 MURIEL
FEMALE 65-69

1 NANCY

First Name

1 RICK

2 JONATHAN

3 ANDREW

4 MATT

5 LOUIS

RICK PAHL 17.18

ESTABROOK
STORR
BROWN
IRVING
HESSELTINE

SPELLMAN

HERMISTON
DOY

HOFFMAN
FERREIRA
IRVING
BECERRA

HUSTON

SWANSON
WALSH
BELOKOPITOVS
SPELLMAN

BOOTH
TOMPKINS

BAILEY
LORENTZEN
MEEKER
WILKE

SHELL
FREERS
NAUMANN

NELSON

Last Name
PAHL
ESTABROOK
HERMISTON
POELTLER
PELSANG

2018 HUSTLE RESULTS
4/14/2018 SCROLL DOWN FOR ALL RESULTS

JONATHAN ESTABROOK

25.23
32.20
35.16
52.06
52.11

29.14

26.09
50.50

34.49
39.36
49.47
52.00

29.45

26.22
30.07
30.32
52.42

49.33
52.14

25.37
29.35
49.03
50.02

33.05
36.45
37.01

35.40

TIME
17.18
17.29
20.40
21.05
21.22

17.29

Age
35
43
29
39
43

OVERALL FEMALE WHITNEY ESTABROOK  25.23
OVERALL FEMALE MASTERS

MALE 14 AND UNDER

1 DREW
2 CURTIS
3 BRYCE
MALE 15-19
1 BENJAMIN
MALE 25-29
1 ANDREW
MALE 30-34
1 DUSTIN
MALE 35-39
OVERALL RICK
1 MATT
MALE 40-44
MASTERS JONATHAN
1 LOUIS
2 RAY
3 RAY
MALE 45-49
1 ERIC
2 BILLY
MALE 50-54
1 JAMES
MALE 55-59
1 KEVIN
2 RICH
3 TOM
4 KONRAD
5 BUTCH
MALE 60-64
1 MARIO
2 MARK
3 BILL
4 GORDY
5 CHARLES
MALE 65-69
1 CHARLES
JIM
MALE 70 AND OVER
1 VINTON

PEGGY BAILEY 25.37

KURRIGER
HAYDEN
RIESENBERG

SPELLMAN

HERMISTON

CHAMBLISS

PAHL
POELTLER

ESTABROOK
PELSANG
LUKKARINEN
CURTIS

WALSH
FALER

PELSANG

WILLIAMS
DWYER
NICKOLS
WILKE
MEEKER

GARCIA
EDDY
JOHNSON
BIERI
PEOLTLER

POTTER
TIEDEMANN

CROMER

26.27
27.00
31.15

34.03

20.40

22.08

17.18
21.05

17.29
21.22
22.53
26.36

22.31
42.74

22.12

22.46
28.51
33.18
50.51
52.46

23.59
26.05
27.33
51.15
51.17

37.48
40.41

25.48



DUSTIN
JAMES
ERIC
KEVIN
RAY
MARIO
WHITNEY
PEGGY
VINTON
MARK
SARAH
SARA
DREW
RAY
CURTIS
BILL
RICH
SARAH
MARY
SARA
TAMMY
LORI
BRYCE
ELLIE
NANCY
TOM
BENJAMIN
LAUREN
ADDIE
NANCY
SUSAN
MURIEL
CHARLES
DENA
JIM
BILLY
JANICE
LUCIE
TALISHA
SUE
STEPHANIE
KONRAD
GORDY
CHARLES
NINA
GREENLY
JENNA
EDY
MICHELLE
BUTCH

CHAMBLISS
PELSANG
WALSH
WILLIAMS
LUKKARINEN
GARCIA
ESTABROOK
BAILEY
CROMER
EDDY
HERMISTON
SWANSON
KURRIGER
CURTIS
HAYDEN
JOHNSON
DWYER
SPELLMAN
LORENTZEN
HUSTON
WALSH

BELOKOPITOVS

RIESENBERG
STORR
SHELL
NICKOLS
SPELLMAN
HOFFMAN
BROWN
NELSON
FREERS
NAUMANN
POTTER
FERREIRA
TIEDEMANN
FALER
MEEKER
BOOTH
IRVING
WILKE

DOY

WILKE
BIERI
PEOLTLER
BECERRA
IRVING
HESSELTINE
TOMPKINS
SPELLMAN
MEEKER

22.08
22.12
22.31
22.46
22.53
23.59
25.23
25.37
25.48
26.05
26.09
26.22
26.27
26.36
27.00
27.33
28.51
29.14
29.35
29.45
30.07
30.32
31.15
32.20
33.05
33.18
34.03
34.49
35.16
35.40
36.45
37.01
37.48
39.36
40.41
42.74
49.03
49.33
49.47
50.02
50.50
50.51
51.15
51.17
52.00
52.06
52.11
52.14
52.42
52.46

32
53
46
56
44
61
10
59
70
61
29
47
11
42
12
62
56
19
57
36
46
47
11
13
64
56
18
31
13
66
60
62
69
33
68
49
42
54
31
58
28
59
64
64
34

13
50
46
57



